
Source: SDCCD Information System

Office of Institutional Research and Planning 07/11/14

Note 1. Counts and percents are unduplicated within each academic year, and are as of Final Census.
Note 2. Year long in-service enrollments at Miramar College are not available as of end of term.

Mesa College Headcount 
by Service Area of Residence and Zip Code 

2011-12 2012-13 2013-14

City College 
Service Area

92101

92102

92103

92104

92105

92106

92107

92113

92114

92115

92116

92139

Total

Mesa College 
Service Area

92037

92108

92109

92110

92111

92117

92119

92120

92123

92124

Total

Miramar College 
Service Area

92121

92122

92126

92131

92145

Total

Outside Service 
Area Total

Grand Total

517 1% 456 1% 435 1%

774 2% 724 2% 706 2%

688 2% 604 2% 551 2%

1,182 3% 1,094 3% 1,036 3%

1,609 4% 1,616 5% 1,675 5%

389 1% 377 1% 344 1%

963 3% 844 2% 718 2%

693 2% 700 2% 745 2%

937 3% 986 3% 975 3%

1,466 4% 1,499 4% 1,335 4%

873 2% 822 2% 767 2%

379 1% 417 1% 419 1%

10,470 29% 10,139 29% 9,706 29%

648 2% 658 2% 565 2%

604 2% 557 2% 550 2%

1,510 4% 1,373 4% 1,301 4%

720 2% 655 2% 688 2%

2,409 7% 2,230 6% 2,188 6%

2,080 6% 2,019 6% 1,921 6%

221 1% 213 1% 178 1%

451 1% 412 1% 394 1%

1,069 3% 1,094 3% 1,083 3%

725 2% 662 2% 587 2%

10,437 29% 9,873 28% 9,455 28%

121 0% 104 0% 108 0%

1,211 3% 1,089 3% 1,039 3%

1,705 5% 1,575 4% 1,557 5%

697 2% 669 2% 632 2%

24 0% 23 0% 23 0%

3,758 10% 3,460 10% 3,359 10%

11,764 32% 11,696 33% 11,357 34%

11,764 32% 11,696 33% 11,357 34%

36,429 100% 35,168 100% 33,877 100%


