Mesa College Headcount by Service Area of Residence and Zip Code

		2011-12		2012-13		2013-14	
City College	92101	517	1%	456	1%	435	1%
Service Area	92102	774	2%	724	2%	706	2%
	92103	688	2%	604	2%	551	2%
	92104	1,182	3%	1,094	3%	1,036	3%
	92105	1,609	4%	1,616	5%	1,675	5%
	92106	389	1%	377	1%	344	1%
	92107	963	3%	844	2%	718	2%
	92113	693	2%	700	2%	745	2%
	92114	937	3%	986	3%	975	3%
	92115	1,466	4%	1,499	4%	1,335	4%
	92116	873	2%	822	2%	767	2%
	92139	379	1%	417	1%	419	1%
	Total	10,470	29%	10,139	29%	9,706	29%
Mesa College	92037	648	2%	658	2%	565	2%
Service Area	92108	604	2%	557	2%	550	2%
	92109	1,510	4%	1,373	4%	1,301	4%
	92110	720	2%	655	2%	688	2%
	92111	2,409	7%	2,230	6%	2,188	6%
	92117	2,080	6%	2,019	6%	1,921	6%
	92119	221	1%	213	1%	178	1%
	92120	451	1%	412	1%	394	1%
	92123	1,069	3%	1,094	3%	1,083	3%
	92124	725	2%	662	2%	587	2%
	Total	10,437	29%	9,873	28%	9,455	28%
Miramar College	92121	121	0%	104	0%	108	0%
Service Area	92122	1,211	3%	1,089	3%	1,039	3%
	92126	1,705	5%	1,575	4%	1,557	5%
	92131	697	2%	669	2%	632	2%
	92145	24	0%	23	0%	23	0%
	Total	3,758	10%	3,460	10%	3,359	10%
Outside Service		11,764	32%	11,696	33%	11,357	34%
Area	Total	11,764	32%	11,696	33%	11,357	34%
Grand Total		36,429	100%	35,168	100%	33,877	100%

Source: SDCCD Information System

Note 1. Counts and percents are unduplicated within each academic year, and are as of Final Census. Note 2. Year long in-service enrollments at Miramar College are not available as of end of term.